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These are only the participants who have agreed to share their contact information on the casa-bio.net

Name Email Address

Abe Zandi Abdolrahim.Zandi@und.edu

Akash Deep akash.deep@okstate.edu

ALBERT ARMSTRONG LIQUIDFEEDINGPACIFIER@GMAIL.COM

Amarda Shehu amarda@gmu.edu

Anastasia Yanchilina ayanchil@caltech.edu

Andrew Tricker atricker@nsf.gov

Anne ODonnell odonnell@ucsd.edu

Anthony Nerino anthony.nerino2@omb.eop.gov

Atharva Mule atharvamule@tamu.edu

Benjamin Babeaux Benjamin@AcovaGrow.com

Bob Snyder bob@proteios.com

Bradley Biggs bbiggs@lbl.gov

Brian Donohue brian.donohue@jhuapl.edu

Brian Haberman brian.haberman@jhuapl.edu

Carlo Viberti SpaceLand@SpaceLand.it

Carmen Moraru cim24@cornell.edu

Cayelan Carey cayelan@vt.edu

Chenlin Li Chenlin.Li@ee.doe.gov

Chris Buser info@biocubic.com

Clint Macdonald CRMAC@CLINTMAC.COM

Daniel Goodwin daniel@homeworld.bio

Daniel Idowu didowu@wisc.edu

Dara Realin dfrealin@up.edu.ph

David Traore david@orbitzone.space

Derek Scholin dscholin@gmail.com

Dorothyq Cardenas dcardenas@altasea.org



DR DWIGHT SANDERS SE us47700868309@gmail.com

Dr. Gandhiya Vendhan S gandhiyavendhan@yahoo.com

Dylan Hendrixson dylanhk2@illinois.edu

Dylan Hendrixson dylankh2@illinois.edu

Eric Gulledge jegulledge@gmail.com

Erika Szymanski erika.szymanski@colostate.edu

ETHENIA SCOTT ETHENIASCOTT@YAHOO.COM

Eve Granatosky eve@lewis-burke.com

Faiza Peetz faiza.peetz@csi.cuny.edu

Feseha Abebe-Akele fabebeakele@ecsu.edu

Gerardo Diaz gdiaz@ucmerced.edu

Greer Dolby gdolby@uab.edu

Heather Karsten hdk3@psu.edu

Huan Yan huan.yan@impossiblefoods.com

Igor Paprotny paprotny@uic.edu

Jairus Rossi jro225@uky.edu

James Gardner jgardner@lblg.gov

Jay Vietas jvietas@cdc.gov

Jenn Smith jbs444@cornell.edu

Jess Smith Jess.Smith@pnnl.gov

José A. Fernández Robledo jfernandez-robledo@bigelow.org

Joseph Dougherty jdougherty97@mail.dccc.edu

Joshua Narrow jnarrow@conafaygroup.com

Jun Park jop@ucla.edu

Kalavathy Rajan krajan@ttu.edu

Karen Warner karen@beamcircular.org

Katrina Broughman broughmankm7407@marybaldwin.edu

Kazim Ali usmle500@gmail.com

Kolby Jardine kjjardine@lbl.gov

Kristin Omberg kristin.omberg@pnnl.gov

Kyle Sander kbsander@berkeley.ed



Leif Powers leif.powers@jhuapl.edu

Leonore Reiser lreiser@arabidopsis.org

Leslie Parker parkela@ufl.edu

Lisa TheLandstronaut l.alcindor@landstronaut.com

Lori Arzaga headrle@nv.ccsd.net

maobing tu tumg@uc.edu

Mark Marsalis mmarsalis@marsalistechinc.com

Mark Marten marten@umbc.edu

Matthew Watson mwatson@mitre.org

Mehmet Sencan mehmetsencan@gmail.com

Michael Greenfield greenfield@uri.edu

Michael Muszynski mgmuszyn@hawaii.edu

Michael Saad michael.saad@tufts.edu

Mindaugas Rackaitis mindaugas.rackaitis@averydennison.com

Mona Zaghloul zaghloul@gwu.edu

Mulumebet (Millie) Worku worku@ncat.edu

Mustafa Ozgul ozgulm@hs.uci.edu

Ned Ahdoot tridsystem@cox.net

Nikhita Kogar nikhitak@gfi.org

Nitish Thakor thakorjhu@gmail.com

Olugbenga Ajulo ajugbeng@gmail.com

Pengyu Hong hongpeng@brandeis.edu

Professor Salman Raza salr4994@gmail.com

Rajib Saha rsaha2@unl.edu

Rebecca Prescott becks@olemiss.edu

Rohan Shirwaiker rashirwa@ncsu.edu

Ru Zhang rzhang@danforthcenter.org

Ryan Kerney rkerney@gettysburg.edu

Scott Ross sross@hudsonalpha.org

Sean Lacoursiere sean@maiafarms.ca

Sediqua McTier-Bufford Sediqua.bufford@med.fsu.edu



Sediqua McTier-Bufford ss.bufford@yahoo.com

Senay Agca sagca@gwu.edu

Shekhar Mishra shekharmishra@lbl.gov

Simon Shim Shim@marshall.esu

Sudhagar Mani smani@uga.edu

Susan Jewell drjewellmd@gmail.com

Tessa Burch-Smith TBurch-smith@danforthcenter.org

Tiffany Messer tiffany.messer@uky.edu

trent northen trnorthen@lbl.gov

Vahid Hosseini vahid@hatchless.bio

Venkatesh balan vbalan@uh.edu

Victoria Finkenstadt victoria.finkenstadt@usda.gov

Whitney Zatzkin whitney@isac.bio

Workineh Torben wtorben@tamut.edu

Yehia Mechref yehia.mechref@ttu.edu

Yongqin Jiao jiao1@llnl.gov

Yuguo Lei yxl6034@psu.edu

Yuxiang (Shawn) Liu yliu11@wpi.edu

Zac Perry za.perry@northeastern.edu

Zhihua Jiang jiangz@wsu.edu

Ziynet Boz ziynetboz@ufl.edu


